DS2223/DS2224
EconoRAM
DS2223/DS2224
080598 1/10
FEATURES
• Low–cost, general–purpose, 256–bit memory
– DS2223 has 256–bit SRAM
– DS2224 has 32–bit ROM, 224–bit SRAM

Pin 3 VCC – Supply
Pin 4 GND – Ground
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS2223 256–bit SRAM – TO–92 Package
DS2223Z 256–bit SRAM – SOT–223 Package
DS2223T 1000 piece tape–and–reel of DS2223
DS2223Y 2500 piece tape–and–reel of DS2223Z
DS2224 32–bit serial number (ROM), 224–bit
SRAM – TO–92 Package
DS2224Z 32–bit serial number (ROM), 224–bit
SRAM – SOT–223 Package
DS2224T 1000 piece tape–and–reel of DS2224
DS2224Y 2500 piece tape–and–reel of DS2224Z
DS2223/DS2224
080598 2/10
OPERATION
All communications to and from the EconoRAM are